
Commitments
Name Booking Datetime DOB Gender Brought in By
BLIGH, DALLAS WESLEY 3/1/2026 8:59:00 PM 03/13/1970 MALE GJ014239 - ANDERSON, LARISSA

446 CITY VIEW LN GRAND JUNCTION, CO 81507
Charge Description

State     90Z   16-2-110 F FAILURE TO APPEAR WARRANT
BROOKE, JENNY ANN 3/1/2026 12:40:00 PM 08/18/1988 FEMALE GJ014064 - CRAWFORD, CARTER

 HOMELESS GRAND JUNCTION, CO 81501
Charge Description

State     90Z   16-2-110 M FAILURE TO APPEAR WARRANT
State     90Z   16-2-110 M FAILURE TO APPEAR WARRANT
State     90Z   16-2-110 M FAILURE TO APPEAR WARRANT
State     90Z   16-2-110 M FAILURE TO APPEAR WARRANT

Mesa County Jail Records
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CARMICHAEL, JUSTIN DAVID 3/1/2026 2:07:00 AM 03/13/1990 MALE MC006116 - HUNT, ROBERT LOGAN

Charge Description

State     90J   18-4-502(1)(a) F6 1ST DEGREE CRIMINAL TRESPASS OF INHABITED DWELLING
CASTO, RUSSELL DUANE 3/1/2026 3:05:00 AM 01/30/1982 MALE MC004745 - URBIN, KRISTOPHER PAUL

Charge Description

State     91A   42-2-101(1) DROVE VEHICLE WITHOUT VALID DRIVERS LICENSE
State     90G   42-4-1305 OPEN CONTAINER IN MOTOR VEHICLE
State     91A   42-4-1401(1) RECKLESS DRIVING
State     90D   42-4-1301(1)(a) M DUI - DROVE VEH UNDER THE INFLUENCE
State     90Z   18-2-101 F6 CRIMINAL ATTEMPT
State     90J   18-4-502(1)(a) F6 1ST DEGREE CRIMINAL TRESPASS OF INHABITED DWELLING
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DAROSETT, SHAWN LEE 3/1/2026 5:50:00 PM 03/21/1974 MALE GJ010335 - SWETNAM, CORY

 4656 COUNTY RD 311 NEW CASTLE, CO 81647
Charge Description

State     23F   18-4-401(1)(2)(e) 
M1

THEFT-$1000-$2000 - FROM MOTOR VEHICLE

State     35B   18-18-428 DPO POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
State     35A   18-18-403.5 (2) 
DM1

POSSESSION OF SCH I/II CONTROLLED SUBSTANCE 

State     240   18-4-409 (3) F4 2ND DEGREE MOTOR VEHICLE THEFT
State     90Z   17-2-103 PAROLE VIOLATION

DIMOND, ROBERT DONAVAN TROY 3/1/2026 5:05:00 PM 03/13/1969 MALE GJ013752 - GARTON, MYLES

302 PITKIN AVE GRAND JUNCTION, CO 81501
Charge Description

State     90Z   16-2-110 F FAILURE TO APPEAR WARRANT
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HALSTAD, NICHOLE ANNICE 3/1/2026 11:00:00 AM 07/13/1983 FEMALE GJ014088 - NAFTANEL, CAROLYN

2805 COLLUM LN GRAND JUNCTION, CO 81503
Charge Description

State     90Z   18-6-803.5(1)(a) M1 VIOLATION OF A PROTECTION ORDER
State     90Z   18-6-803.5(1)(a) M1 VIOLATION OF A PROTECTION ORDER

HOSELTON, AMANDA NICOLE 3/1/2026 1:55:39 PM 08/23/1992 FEMALE MC003628 - HAND, MICHAEL JOSEPH

Charge Description

State     290   18-4-501(1)(4)(d) 
F6

CRIMINAL MISCHIEF - $2000 - $5000

JOSEPH, MARSHAL ALAN 3/1/2026 4:34:00 PM 02/03/2006 MALE MC005879 - MITCHELL, BENJAMIN JAMES

667 36 1/4 RD PALISADE, CO 81526
Charge Description

State     90Z   13-1-114 M CONTEMPT OF COURT
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MARTINEZ, DAVID N 3/1/2026 2:35:00 AM 10/20/1999 MALE MC006289 - BROWN, LUCAS WILLIAM

2938 HWY 50 GRAND JUNCTION, CO 81503
Charge Description

State     90Z   16-2-110 M FAILURE TO APPEAR WARRANT
State     90Z   13-1-114 F CONTEMPT OF COURT

OLBRYS, ARYMAY 3/1/2026 3:20:00 PM 04/22/1990 FEMALE GJ013217 - DRESSEL, WILLIAM

 HOMELESS GRAND JUNCTION, CO
Charge Description

State     90Z   16-2-110 M FAILURE TO APPEAR WARRANT
RANDALL, AUTUMN DAAY 3/1/2026 11:15:00 AM 03/18/1986 FEMALE MC004596 - TAFOYA, RICHARD FERNANDO

473 ROYAL ANN WAY GRAND JUNCTION, CO 81504
Charge Description

State     91A   42-2-206(1)(b)(I) 
M1

AGGRAVATED DRIVING W/REVOKED LICENSE/HABITUAL OFF/COMMITS DUI, DWAI, ELUDING, 
RECKLESS DRIVING

State     91A   42-3-202(1)(B) MV TAB OR STICKER NOT DISPLAY PROPERLY ON REAR LIC PLATE
State     35B   18-18-428 DPO POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
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State     90Z   18-8-111.5 M2 FALSE REPORTING OF IDENTIFYING INFORMATION TO LAW ENFORCEMENT
State     280   18-5-903.5(1),(2)(a) 
M2

CRIM POSS ID DOC-SINGLE VICTIM

State     26C   18-5-113(2) F6 CRIMINAL IMPERSONATION
State     90Z   16-2-110 M FAILURE TO APPEAR WARRANT
State     90Z   16-2-110 M FAILURE TO APPEAR WARRANT
State     90Z   16-11-205 PROBATION VIOLATION

SMITH, MARYAH ABIGAIL 3/1/2026 1:20:00 PM 01/25/2005 FEMALE TRUJILLO, A

 HOMELESS GRAND JUNCTION, CO 81501
Charge Description

State     35B   18-18-428 DPO POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
State     35A   18-18-403.5 (2)(C)
(I) DM1

UNLAWFUL POSSESSION CONTROLLED SUBSTANCE SCH 4/5 EXCEPT FLUNITRAZEPAM, KETAMINE, 
GHB

State     90Z   18-6-803.5(1)(a) M1 VIOLATION OF A PROTECTION ORDER
TUCKER, KIA LOUISE 3/1/2026 2:25:00 AM 09/05/1981 FEMALE GJ013396 - SALGADO, EDUARDO

302 PITKIN AVE GRAND JUNCTION, CO 81501
Charge Description

State     90Z   13-1-114 M CONTEMPT OF COURT
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